
Hallandsstarten Laholm 8 mars 2026Resultat

Flickor 0-499
1

2

3

3

LINDROTH HOLMVIK Julia, Halmstad BTK

COOK Ella, Varbergs BTK

NISSER Amelie, Halmstad BTK

SUNDH Maya, Halmstad BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

LINDROTH HOLMVIK Julia - COOK Ella
LINDROTH HOLMVIK Julia - NISSER Amelie
COOK Ella - SUNDH Maya

3, 9, 2
4, 9, 1
9, 5, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 0-499 B
1

2

3

IVARSSON Rebecca, Laholms BTK Serve

HEDENBERG Olivia, Laholms BTK Serve

FJERDINGBY Sunniva, Falkenbergs BTK

Final
Semi

IVARSSON Rebecca - HEDENBERG Olivia
HEDENBERG Olivia - FJERDINGBY Sunniva

1, 1, 1
8, 8, -9, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Familjedubbel
1

2

3

3

WANNESTÅHL Vincent/WANNESTÅHL Tommy, 

Rydöbruks IF

WEDE Oscar/WEDE Sigge, Halmstad BTK

ROTVOLD Douglas/ROTVOLD Lovisa, 

Falkenbergs BTK

HIDGÅRD Sam/HIDGÅRD Teo, Halmstad BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

WANNESTÅHL V/WANNESTÅHL T - WEDE O/WEDE 
S

WANNESTÅHL V/WANNESTÅHL T - ROTVOLD 
D/ROTVOLD L
WEDE O/WEDE S - HIDGÅRD S/HIDGÅRD T

5, 7
4, 7

-10, 6, 6

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 0-300
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

SÖDERLIND Oliver, BTK Ratic

CARLSSON Axel, Sibbarps GOIF

HIDGÅRD Sam, Halmstad BTK

DAHLIN Theodor, Laholms BTK Serve

BERGMAN Anton, Laholms BTK Serve

ALSÉN Elijah, Halmstad BTK

KRISTIANSSON Alve, Simlångsdalens IF

HANSSON Lucas, Sibbarps GOIF

HEGEFELDT Liam, Markaryds BTK

KRISTIANSSON Hugo, Skedala BTK

JOSEFSSON Vincent, Falkenbergs BTK

CARLSSON Helmer, Våxtorps BOIS

JOHANSSON Hugo, Halmstad BTK

CEDER Gustav, Varbergs BTK

ANDERSSON Jamie, Våxtorps BOIS

WIDELL Wilton, BTK Ratic

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

SÖDERLIND Oliver - CARLSSON Axel
SÖDERLIND Oliver - HIDGÅRD Sam
CARLSSON Axel - DAHLIN Theodor
SÖDERLIND Oliver - BERGMAN Anton
CARLSSON Axel - ALSÉN Elijah
HIDGÅRD Sam - KRISTIANSSON Alve
DAHLIN Theodor - HANSSON Lucas
SÖDERLIND Oliver - HEGEFELDT Liam
CARLSSON Axel - KRISTIANSSON Hugo
HIDGÅRD Sam - JOSEFSSON Vincent
DAHLIN Theodor - CARLSSON Helmer
BERGMAN Anton - JOHANSSON Hugo
ALSÉN Elijah - CEDER Gustav
KRISTIANSSON Alve - ANDERSSON Jamie
HANSSON Lucas - WIDELL Wilton

-5, 6, 8
7, 9
5, 3
8, 6
5, 9
3, 5
8, 9
7, 4
7, 5
5, 4
5, 7
9, 9
7, 5
6, 7
-6, 4, 9

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 0-300 B
1

2

3

3

SUNDH Lucas, Halmstad BTK

VIBE Fabian, Skedala BTK

WALTERSSON BOUSE Harry, Skedala BTK

SVEDBERG FÜRST Vilhelm, Simlångsdalens IF

Final
Semi
Semi

SUNDH Lucas - VIBE Fabian
SUNDH Lucas - WALTERSSON BOUSE Harry
VIBE Fabian - SVEDBERG FÜRST Vilhelm

2, 5
7, 5
6, 10

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 301-399
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

WANNESTÅHL Vincent, Rydöbruks IF

THUR Truls, Laholms BTK Serve

EK Mio, Skedala BTK

WAHLBERG Victor, Skedala BTK

WILSON Melvin, Halmstad BTK

ALTEBO Sebastian, Halmstad BTK

SVENSSON Vilgot, Halmstad BTK

OLSSON Isak, Halmstad BTK

KLINTGREN Hampus, Halmstad BTK

ISAKSSON Johannes, Halmstad BTK

ROTVOLD Herman, Falkenbergs BTK

KRISTOFFERSSON Jack, Våxtorps BOIS

HELGESSON Elliot, Varbergs BTK

LINDBERG Vilmer, Våxtorps BOIS

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

WANNESTÅHL Vincent - THUR Truls
WANNESTÅHL Vincent - EK Mio
THUR Truls - WAHLBERG Victor
WANNESTÅHL Vincent - WILSON Melvin
THUR Truls - ALTEBO Sebastian
EK Mio - SVENSSON Vilgot
WAHLBERG Victor - OLSSON Isak
WANNESTÅHL Vincent - KLINTGREN Hampus
EK Mio - ISAKSSON Johannes
WAHLBERG Victor - ROTVOLD Herman
WILSON Melvin - KRISTOFFERSSON Jack
ALTEBO Sebastian - HELGESSON Elliot
OLSSON Isak - LINDBERG Vilmer

9, 7
4, -10, 6
7, 9
3, 2
9, -9, 9
6, 4
9, 9
5, 2
7, -10, 4
-7, 5, 8
5, 7
5, 7
-9, 6, 8

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 301-399 B
1

2

3

3

OTS Martin, Laholms BTK Serve

SVENDE Valter, Falkenbergs BTK

BJÖRK Nils, Skedala BTK

LYCKEKIL Ludvig, Simlångsdalens IF

Final
Semi
Semi

OTS Martin - SVENDE Valter
OTS Martin - BJÖRK Nils
SVENDE Valter - LYCKEKIL Ludvig

9, 7
5, 10
7, -7, 9

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 400-499
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

ÖSTIN Alexander, Laholms BTK Serve

JOHANSSON Tim, Varbergs BTK

JOHANSSON Vilmer, Varbergs BTK

LINDBLOM BJÖRKLUND Albert, Falkenbergs 

BTK

NILSSON Sam, Halmstad BTK

GRÖNBERG Sam, Varbergs BTK

VELIC Alex, Halmstad BTK

SANDBERG Alve, Laholms BTK Serve

ROTH Melvin, Falkenbergs BTK

LÖTBÄCK Arvid, Falkenbergs BTK

VENNERSTEN Filip, Varbergs BTK

THUNBERG Charlie, Varbergs BTK

PERSSON Noah, Laholms BTK Serve

WEBER Vide, Halmstad BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4

1/4
1/4

1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8

ÖSTIN Alexander - JOHANSSON Tim
ÖSTIN Alexander - JOHANSSON Vilmer
JOHANSSON Tim - LINDBLOM BJÖRKLUND Albert
ÖSTIN Alexander - NILSSON Sam

JOHANSSON Tim - GRÖNBERG Sam

JOHANSSON Vilmer - VELIC Alex
LINDBLOM BJÖRKLUND Albert - SANDBERG Alve

ÖSTIN Alexander - ROTH Melvin
JOHANSSON Vilmer - LÖTBÄCK Arvid
LINDBLOM BJÖRKLUND Albert - VENNERSTEN Filip
NILSSON Sam - THUNBERG Charlie

GRÖNBERG Sam - PERSSON Noah
SANDBERG Alve - WEBER Vide

8, 9
11, -8, 6
8, -9, 6
7, 9

9, 5

7, -9, 8
7, 5

-5, 6, 10
9, 6
7, 6
6, 5

5, -7, 7
15, -10, 3

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 400-499 B
1

2

3

3

ANDERSSON Jonathan, Halmstad BTK

KJELLNER Oliver, Halmstad BTK

IVARSSON Gustav, Asige BTK

JOHANSSON Alve, Varbergs BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

ANDERSSON Jonathan - KJELLNER Oliver
ANDERSSON Jonathan - IVARSSON Gustav
KJELLNER Oliver - JOHANSSON Alve

5, 7
8, 4
7, 9

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2



Hallandsstarten Laholm 8 mars 2026Resultat

Pojkar 500-599
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

ENGDAHL William, Halmstad BTK

WRAMNER Alve, Halmstad BTK

IDEFJELL Ludvig, Halmstad BTK

CARLSSON Olle, Varbergs BTK

ENGSTRAND Noah, Laholms BTK Serve

NIKLASSON Erik, Halmstad BTK

TORESSON Konrad, Varbergs BTK

JOHANSSON Ville, Halmstad BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

ENGDAHL William - WRAMNER Alve
ENGDAHL William - IDEFJELL Ludvig
WRAMNER Alve - CARLSSON Olle
ENGDAHL William - ENGSTRAND Noah
WRAMNER Alve - NIKLASSON Erik
IDEFJELL Ludvig - TORESSON Konrad
CARLSSON Olle - JOHANSSON Ville

-9, 6, 8
-4, 5, 5
-9, 5, 8
8, 8
8, -9, 8
4, 9
-12, 9, 5

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 500-599 B
1

2

3

3

THORSSON Love, Varbergs BTK

ARNESSON Henry, Varbergs BTK

KASPERSSON NORRBY Einar, Varbergs BTK

LALL Edwin, Halmstad BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

THORSSON Love - ARNESSON Henry
THORSSON Love - KASPERSSON NORRBY Einar
ARNESSON Henry - LALL Edwin

-8, 8, 12
8, 5
7, 7

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 600-800
1

2

3

3

5

5

FORNELL Filip, Falkenbergs BTK

ROTVOLD Douglas, Falkenbergs BTK

JOHANSSON Sixten, Falkenbergs BTK

WEDE Sigge, Halmstad BTK

SVENSSON Ludwig, Falkenbergs BTK

FJERDINGBY Molly, Falkenbergs BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

FORNELL Filip - ROTVOLD Douglas
FORNELL Filip - JOHANSSON Sixten
ROTVOLD Douglas - WEDE Sigge
JOHANSSON Sixten - SVENSSON Ludwig
WEDE Sigge - FJERDINGBY Molly

-11, 5, 8, 8
-6, -4, 5, 9, 5
9, 5, 7
-9, 9, 5, 13
9, 8, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 600-800 B
1

2

3

3

MÖLLER Sam, Varbergs BTK

PETERSSON Hugo, Falkenbergs BTK

THONÄNG Olle, Varbergs BTK

PERELIUS Charlie, Halmstad BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

MÖLLER Sam - PETERSSON Hugo
MÖLLER Sam - THONÄNG Olle

PETERSSON Hugo - PERELIUS Charlie

7, 8, -6, 9
9, 5, -5, 6

8, 9, -9, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


